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10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
21
22
23
24
25
26
31
33
34

35

PLAYER

COLTON SELZER
BO COOPER

CASH KEENE

NICK JACKSON
COLTON JOHNSTON
BEN DOTSON
BLAKE WOLFARD
MADDOX JENKINS
BARRETT ANDERSON
CARSON REAGAN
RILEY EDMONDSON
GARRETT WILSON
MALIK DAVIS

SAM EDMONDSON
ELI WALKER

VANCE LEWIS

IAN GOMEZ
CHRISTIAN THOMPSON
JACKS FLENNIKEN
WIL FLENNIKEN
JACK PERRY
CALEB BURDEN
BAYLER RODDY
KEATON WILEMAN
ELIJAH DUGGAN
DELANEY WILLIS

JUDE GREINER

COACHING STAFF

JOSH ROBERTS

BEN HUNSUCKER

TONY WEBB

NICK MULLINS

JOHN COFER

BRAD WEATHERLY

TOM COFER

CLASS
SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SR
SO

POSITION

WR/DB
WR/DB
QB/DB
RB/LB
QB/DB
RB/LB
WR/LB
RB/LB
WR/DB
RB/DB
WR/LB
RB/LB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/LB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
TE/LB
WR/DB
RB/LB

WR/DB

COACHING POSITIONS

40
42
44
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
75
77
84

88

2023 SIGNAL MOUNTAIN FOOTBALL ROSTER

PLAYER

HENRY TAMBLE
ARIEL HOLLINGSWORTH
JAE BLACKWELL
WILLIAM WILSON
WILL REASON

ELI ELSEA

LONDON BREVARD
ZEKE WALKER
GRAHAM TATE
ZANDER MOODY
JOSH THOMPSON
SETH RICKER

JACK PERRY
KORBYN MCCONNELL
DELANEY WILLIS
HANK PERRY

BLAKE HOLLY

JACE MCCONNON
ADAM ABOULFAIDA
CARSON BURKHOLDER
MASON FOSTER

MAX HILKE

WILL STONG

SILAS ALLMON
MASON TATE
CARSON HOWELL

LUKE WHITWORTH

HEAD COACH / OFFENSIVE COORDINATOR

DEFENSIVE COORDINATOR / INSIDE LINEBACKERS

RUNNING BACKS / DEFENSIVE BACKS

OFFENSIVE LINE / DEFENSIVE LINE

WIDE RECEIVERS / OUTSIDE LINEBACKERS

OFFENSIVE LINE / DEFENSIVE LINE

KICKERS / PUNTERS

=

CLASS POSITION
JR WR/DB
SR WR/DB
SO TE/LB
FR OL/DL
FR OL/DL
JR OL/DL
SO OL/DL
SO OL/DL
JR OL/DL
FR OL/DL
SR OL/DL
SO OL/DL
SR OL/DL
SO OL/DL
SR oL/LB
SO OL/DL
SR OL/DL
SR OL/DL
FR OL/DL
JR OL/DL
SO OL/DL
SR OL/DL
FR OL/DL
SO OL/DL
FR OL/DL
FR OL/DL
FR WR/DB

TRAINER

ELISABETH KELLEY

MANAGERS
MARY-RIVES STANLEY
PEYTON BURKE
MADDISON TRAVILLIAN

MAGGIE LANPHIER



